THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED:
ZONING STATISTICS \ COMMENCENENT OF ANY WORK. ANY DISCREPANGIES MUST 82
REPORTED DIRECTLY TO SRN ARCHITECTS INC.
PrOViSion PrOVided ReqUired PROJECT CONSULTANTS:
MV-3 R4 / t / \
Min. Lot Area 10,150 m2 N/A 8,000m2 f‘’’D)A\{\HH_S‘TREE‘T“\““i“7
|
Min. Lot Frontage 100.1m N/A 75m | :
‘ =35 7.12
Minimun Setbacks | | . gg'
| S S B .. B et A e \ e { ;
Front Yard(English St.) 3.8m 295m | 7.5m \ | J \ [ ] { [ ‘JE } . l T { T J r \ } ( (
N o | @ 4 < |
| AN | e p— | — 2
Rear Yard(Scotch St.) 4.5m 1.5m 15m 2«1 :( - ' | 5 | |
S5 s _| BLOCK | BLOCK]|2 ] BLOCK|3 | |
Ext. Side(Daniel St.) 4.5m 48.0m 6.0m | ® | 8 UNITS 8 UNIT 8 UNIT 387 | |
| | | # ) |
Ext. Side ( Main St.) 30m 7.5m 6.0m | | ﬁ % rj % % % % 3 | SITE STATISTICS
] | | TH-R&1  TH-B&4 TH-3&4 | TH-1&2 | TH-2&1 | TH-B&4 TH-3&4 TH-1&2 TH-R&1  TH-B&4 | TH-3&4 = TH{1&2 | | PHASE 1
Max. Lot Coverage 27.3% N/A 30% | | - BT SITE AREA- 1.014 Ha (2.5 Ac)
~ ] [ ' steta
. : 4 Storey R , 54 STACKED UNITS
Max. Building Height 124m | G4om | 11.0m - | 16 REAR-LOADED TOWNS
g & | TOTAL GFA- 114,322 sq.ft.
Parking 123 spaces |1 SO0 ) S = ] | | TOTAL GFA- 114,322 sqft.
' ' | St E | 19 VISITOR SPACES
UNIT STATISTICS | | 5 | |
| |
Unit Type| GFA No. | Total GFA ) | v ] 5 Visitor Parking | 2 VisitqrvParking |
| % T | 8’
Phase 1 — | -@' N — T — N — i
N X .
| o o é 478
TH-1 1513 sq.ft.| 15 |22.695 sq.ft. - ~ T, trert |
g‘ ¢—|4 ] L — ] | ISSUED OR REVISION COMMENTS
TH-2  |1511sqft.| 15 |22.665 sq.ft. . o | I PR
<
] <1 -O < 06 L ‘
TH-3 1625sq.ft.| 4 | 6.500 sq.ft. < | ffm S ??[ @1 u |
| Z ' = T 6.00 L I
| = = — — |
TH-4  |1669sqft.| 4 | 6,676 sq.ft. LLI v < 3 0w < S |
P 52 3 ' 52 & | 523 — \
TH-5 1672saft.| 8 | 13,376 sq.ft. | =5 | [®, > D L T —
a O 02 - O
| ~—— = @) |:|_: 8 = O = = O L]
TH-6 1717 sq.ft.| 8 | 13,736 sq.ft. — < S < < LLI
o& . a
LL] % ) o8 ™
T ol < 30 il ] H-
o4 | 85,648 sq.ft g | o1 T = T L i w
d Q.M. a4 Ta50 T, = © = .
— | — |
Phase 2 o) o5 " o3 S N
| S al SHN —@‘—I. ik — 1
TH-7  |1816sqft.| 16 |29,056 sq.ft. L F = = O
1% - — - — \ - — =
—1 wl '3 @
| Q )
= Z |
| Z z o O
OBC DATA MATRIX: L 2 Outbuilding ¥ |
TEM | ONTARIOS 2012 BULDING CODE DATAMATRIXPARTS 2 ii:il;fiil:iim g i :/ : ‘ . WWWRNDESIGNCOM
e mr 5| | A T:905-738-3177
1 PR;)JECT DESCCORIP'I;ON: . X NEW X PART 9- gl WWW.THEPLUSGROUP.CA
RESIDENTIAL NDOMINIUM DEVEL PMEN'D ADDITION |:| DEMOLISH 1.1.2.[A] & ‘ I ’ D E S I G N
[J ALTERATION  [] CHANGE OF USE 9.10.1.3. .’/
2 MAJOR OCCUPANCY(S) GROUP C 9.10.2. \ K ' ‘
3 BUILDING AREA (SQ.M.) EXISTING N/A NEW- 7921m2 TOTAL- 7921m2 1.41.2. [A] ‘ { ‘
4 GROSS AREA (SQ.M.) EXISTING N/A NEW TOTAL 1.4.1.2. [A] R . . . . .
5 NUMBER OF STOREYS ABOVE GRADE- 3 BELOW GRADE- 0 1.4.1.2.[A] & 9.10.4. ’ : SeptIC Fleld (See Eng- draWIngS) SeptIC Fleld (See Eng- draWIngS) :_ &3’
7 BUILDING CLASSIFICATION GROUP C - RES;DENTIAL 9i10i2. l ‘ : [:_ % ‘
8 SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROPOSED [] ENTIRE BUILDING 3.2.2.47. ‘ : <§7
\ o
[] SELECTED COMPARTMENTS 9.10.8. O((
[0 SELECTED FLOOR AREAS \ ‘ %@
|:| BASEMENT |:| IN LIEU OF ROOF RATING INDEX |
NOT REQUIRED ‘ 5. \ CLIENT
?0 f;‘;“;&;iiiiﬂ:; :: :Z O PROVIDED :/1Ao.18. | e ROPERTY LINE-N44°43'50'w ~~ ~—— ~~ —= = =~~~ = """ 5oz~~~ T T - §$ | KENSINGTON SQUARE
11 WATER SERVICE/SUPPLY IS ADEQUATE YES O nNo N/A | Existinq Sidewalk ' . EXiSting Sidewalk ‘ DEVELOPMENTS
12 HIGH BUILDING [ YEs NO N/A ‘
13 CONSTRUCTION RESTRICTIONS gggﬂ&#ﬁ;?LE |:| :(E)gl-Jcllgé/lDBUSTIBLE |:| BOTH 9.10.6. ‘ ‘ PROJECT/LOCATION
ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION COMBUSTIBLE [] NON-COMBUSTIBLE [] BOTH ‘
14 MEZZANINE(S) AREA SQ.M. NONE 9.10.4.1. ‘ & ; %‘ ]85 MA'N STREET, ER'N, ONTARIO
15 PANT LOAD BASED ON [J sQ.M./PERSON DESIGN OF BUILDIN 9.1.3. g g o
o e EPI;I;OSSE/FS{SF:;\‘RZ SLEEPINGSR((B)OI: @ USLEE?ING ROOMS o - — - - - - — - - — - = = = = M A | N S T R EET - = = = — — = - - - - = = SRATING
16 BARRIER FREE DESIGN [ ves NO (EXPLAIN) ASPEROBC9.5.2.1.(2) | 9.5.2.
17 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES O ves NO( : = 9.10.1.3.(4) S|TE PLAN
18 REQUIRED FIRE HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES LISTED DESIGN NO. OR 9.10.8.
;fﬁﬁgmgg) FRR (HOURS) DESCRIPTION (SB-2/SB-3) 9109,
MEZZANINE ~ N/A 18 OCT 2019 1:400
FRR OF SUPPORTING LISTED DESIGN NO. OR
MEMBERS DESCRIPTION (SG-2) DRAWN BY CHECKED BY
FLOORS TBD BM
I\R/ICE)(Z);ANINE -IN—/BAD O 2 5 10 20 30 40 50 m PROJECT NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER
19 SPATIAL SEPARATION - CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS 9.10.14. F ‘ 18010
REFER TO CHART ON BUILDING ELEVATION | 4\




THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED:
ZONING STATISTICS \ B A A UL
REPORTED DIRECTLY TO SRN ARCHITECTS INC.
Provision Provided Required
PROJECT CONSULTANTS:
MV-3 R4 / | / N\
Min. Lot Area 10,150 m2 | N/A | 8,000m2 - DANIEL S‘TREET ““““““““ \““i‘ﬁ
|
Min. Lot Frontage 100.1m N/A 75m | |
‘ 7.12 I
Minimun Setbacks | &35 N
‘ L L PROPERTY LINE- N45°00 10 EXIStIng Sldewalk R y §
Front Yard(English St.) 3.8m 295m | 7.5m ‘ ' 1 T J } ( J } ( J } / ‘ I } } ‘ J J ‘
N S a L - |
Rear Yard(Scotch St.) 4.5m 1.5m 15m | 4% - | \ > |
_ _ el J BLOCK BLOCK |2 BLOCK|3 ‘ |
Ext. Side(Daniel St.) 4.5m 48.0m 6.0m | e 8 UNITS 8 UNIT 8 UNIT - |
. . l - |
Ext. Side ( Main St) 30m 75m | 6.0m \ TH-68l6 | TH=12 THfE2 = TH-3g4 TH3R4  THIR2 THAR2 | TH-334 Th*’b&- 4 THH82 THeH2 | TH5&6 |3 | SITE STATISTICS
M o 0 | | PHASE 1 and 2
ax. Lot Coverage 27.3% N/A 30%
| o E— SITE AREA- 1.014 Ha (2.5 Ac)
. : 4 Storey 1 -‘ 54 STACKED UNITS
Max. Building Height 124m | aom | 11:0m | —— —r— - | 16 REAR-LOADED TOWNS
] = ) ‘ TOTAL GFA- 114,322 sq.ft.
Parking 123 spaces 81 spaces |81 spaces 2 © g
1.5/unit 1.5/unit 8 ~ | 'I;(g)'(/ﬁlxls_l_?gé-s’lgigéé sq.ft.
UNIT STATISTICS : |
Unit Type| GFA N Total GFA ‘ ‘
yp 0. ota J | ] V5 Visitor DVarking ; 2 VisitorvParking |
| . - y 3|
Phase 1 1 13.44 1 5
S — L %
ﬁ | % N, — O g Iﬁ ‘
TH1  |1513sqft.| 15 |22.695 sq.ft | o2 o 2 47 ]
| -+ g - | ISSUED OR REVISION COMMENTS
TH-2 1511 sq.ft. 15 22.665 SC]ft é ; 5.79 u H | NO. DESCRIPTION DATE  |DWN|CHK
o\
< © N N ofs |
TH-3 1625sq.ft. | 4 | 6.500 sq.ft. | T 5055 S_b o enl — ‘
| S | 1 L
| Z < L g‘ L 6.00 H T |
TH-4 1669 sq.ft.| 4 6,676 sq.ft. L 8 = ‘%’ - < o; |
L (o
z g cp & 3 op @ V. ml \
TH-5 |1672sqft.| 8 |13,376 sq.ft. O S Q<L | O 8 < 8 S—3 —
TH-6  [1717sqft.| 8 | 13,736 sq.ft. — < = o S ~ 3 LLI
g 1 o O éﬁ fj —H EE
54 |85,648 sq.ft. S LLI 6.00 - Ll O = I —— w
% AIECTRD — % — |
— 1
Phase 2 w O © O
| Loj g— prj 1
TH-7 |1816sq.ft.| 16 |29,056 sq.ft. T T T 1 Q
’(—/—) i 1 ] ] 1 g I—
— 2| S il — || ©
O | : 9,
Z 3 3 i N
OBC DATA MATRIX: w 4 & |
TEM | ONTARIOS 2012 BUILDING CODE DATAMATRIXPARTS COE iiiiifiiﬂiiﬁb ._,'\) ’ é T T V(HC) v v v : | : : o ’ . WWWRNDESIGNCOM
R gr i A T:905-738-3177
" | ReomENTIAL CONDOMININ DEVELOPMENTY mmon ] pemors S g ] | | WWW.THEPLUSGROUP.CA
[0 ALTERATION  [] CHANGE OF USE 9.10.1.3. I e 5“ ******* 1 **************** 1""“74;"""‘”7————-4;———— I U B j ,,,,,,,, % ,,,,,, N % 7777777 7;4&49”7: 7777777 L,,,,,,‘,,,,,,, S S S — ‘ DESIGN
2 MAJOR OCCUPANCY(S) GROUP C 9.10.2. i i "} "; ; i . | | % 5 § i i | | |
mmeman oo w evma _omme i ¢-3:STOREY TOWNHOUSE UNTTS | Amenity Open Space ~ 103STOREY TOWNHOUSEUNITS || \
5 NUMBEROFSTOR-E\-(S ABOVE GRADE- 3 BELOW GRADE- 0 1:4:1:2: [A] & 9.10.4. i | (FL;JTUI’G‘} De\/elogpmq}ﬂ” § % i (FUJTUf'é Develofpmén’r) 8% j ;}
6 NUMBER OF STREETS/FIRE FIGHTER ACCESS- 6 9.10.20. ‘ 77777777 Lo | ] | L ] A N S N N A [ I R i ] G i 3 77777777 [ 3 3 7777777777777 7%" i 7777777777777777 i _ § ’
7 BUILDING CLASSIFICATION GROUP C - RESIDENTIAL 9.10.2. ‘ ‘,} [ % ‘
8 SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROPOSED D ENTIRE BUILDING 3.2.2.47. i 1
Demroreoroomamtns | w | &
] BASEMENT [ IN LIEU OF ROOF RATING INDEX | E{] W—- 5 ——ﬁ =0 N | %@
NOT REQUIRED | ~ 'w ‘ ' ~ N ‘ CLIENT
R I = \ ; 3 \ KENSNGTON SQUARE
11 WATER SERVICE/SUPPLY IS ADEQUATE YES O No N/A ‘ — . ROPERTY LINE- N44°43'50"'W 101.03 I i 4 ? DEVELO PMENTS
12 HIGH BUILDING O YEs NO N/A EXIStInq sidewalk EXIStIng sidewalk 775 |
13 CONSTRUCTION RESTRICTIONS gg}gﬂ@lﬁEELE O SE’SL,?SE"[?UST'BLE [J BOTH 9.10.6. \ ‘ PROJECT/LOCATION
ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION COMBUSTIBLE |:| NON-COMBUSTIBLE |:| BOTH ‘
14 MEZZANINE(S) AREA SQ.M. NONE 9.10.4.1. ‘ o ‘ ]85 MA'N STREETI ER'N, ONTAR'O
15 OCCUPANT LOAD BASED ON [J sQ.M./PERSON DESIGN OF BUILDING 9.9.1.3. % 5) %‘
zPEI;S(;Es PE’\TSLEEPING ROOM @ SLEEPING ROOMS L - # & A __ 1 0 L ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ o % R _ @ DRAWING
16 BARRIER FREE DESIGN O YEOS = NO (EXPLAIN) AS PER OBC 9.5.2.1.(2) | 9.5.2. A | N S T R E ET
17 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES O Yes NO 9.10.1.3.(4) SITE PLAN
b RE%%%EEE R (HOURS) DESCRIPTION (S8.2/58.5) o
FLOORS TBD 3.34.2.
ROOF TBD 3.2.2.47. DATE SCALE
MEZZANINE ~ N/A 18 OCT 2019 1:400
FRR OF SUPPORTING LISTED DESIGN NO. OR O 2 5 10 20 30 40 50 m
MEMBERS DESCRIPTION (SG-2) DRAWN BY CHECKED BY
FLOORS TBD BM
':Ej;ANINE ;ZD PROJECT NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER
19 SPATIAL SEPARATION - CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS 9.10.14. 18010
REFER TO CHART ON BUILDING ELEVATION




	18010 SP100 (28Oct2019)-24x36 (Phase 1)
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1 (3)


	18010 SP100 (28Oct2019)-24X36
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1 (3)



